HIGH BAY HBL SERIES
SEVERE LOCATION
CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
A
A
B
C

	 18”	 11”	 6”
HBL
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBL-72LU-A2-5K-N-070-ND-WH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Mount Hub Color
Temp
Distribution Drive
Current
Dimming Colors Options
HBL 070
SERIES
HBL	 High Bay HBL Series
NUMBER OF LEDS
48L	 48 High Performance LEDs
60L	 60 High Performance LEDs
72L	 72 High Performance LEDs
VOLTAGE
U	 120 - 277V
1	 120V
2	 208V
3	 240V
4	 277V
Note: Voltage must be specified for Fusing and Occupancy
Sensor compatibility.
MOUNT
A	 Pendant
C	 Cone
S	 Straight stanchion
X	 Ceiling
Y	 Yoke
Note: Ceiling Mount limited to 35°C ambient conditions
HUB
2	 ¾”
 Available with A, C, X and Y Mount
3	 1”
 Available with A, C, X Mount
4	 1 ¼”
5	 1 ½”
 Available with S Mount
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K	 2700˚ Kelvin
3K	 3000˚ Kelvin
35K	 3500˚ Kelvin
4K	 4000˚ Kelvin
5K	 5000˚ Kelvin
Note: See Color Temp De-Rating factors table on pg.2
DISTRIBUTION
N	 Narrow
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
DRIVE CURRENT
070	 700 MA
DIMMING
CD	 Continous Dimming
ND	 Non Dimming
COLORS
BL	 Black
GR	 Grey
WH	 White
OPTIONS
F(x)	 Fusing (replace “x” with voltage)
ENCA	 Frosted Acrylic Protective Lens
ENCG	 Glass Protective Lens
OCS	 Occupancy Detector
360	 360º Pattern
A	 Aisle Pattern
OCSA	 Aisle Lens Occupancy Sensor
WG	 Zinc Plated Wire Guard
SL  	 Sag Lens Translucent white
FP  	 UL Sanitation for
	 Food Processing
TLRX	 Top Luminaire Retainer
Notes:1.OCS unavailable with SL, ENCA or ENCG. OCS and
WIH options can not be specified together